
Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Final Submission Date

Result letter release date
Web result release date

Tuesday  23 April 2024

Monday  22 April 2024

Tuesday  23 July 2024

Monday  22 July 2024

Psychotherapy Written Case
Friday  9 February 2024 Friday  10 May 2024 Friday  9 August 2024 Friday  8 November 2024

Results will be released in due course after confirmation and approval. 

Application open date Tuesday  2 April 2024 Monday  9 September 2024
Application close date Tuesday  16 April 2024 Monday  23 September 2024

Result letter release date Wednesday  22 May 2024 Wednesday  20 November 2024

Clinical Competency Assessment – Modified Portfolio Review
April 2024 September 2024

Result letter release date

Application close date Wednesday  20 December 2023 Friday  21 June 2024
Web result release date Wednesday  15 May 2024 Wednesday  13 November 2024

Monday  27 November 2023
Wednesday  20 December 2023
Monday  25 March 2024
Wednesday  10 April 2024

Monday  27 May 2024
Friday  14 June 2024
Monday  26 August 2024
Wednesday  11 September 2024

Monday  21 October 2024

Tuesday  22 October 2024

Tuesday  28 January 2025
Wednesday 29 January 2025

Multiple Choice Question (MCQ) Examination
Friday  1 March 2024

Application open date
Application close date
Web result release date

Friday  2 August 2024

CEQ and MEQ Examinations
Tuesday  20 February 2024 Tuesday  20 August 2024

Application open date Thursday  23 November 2023 Friday  24 May 2024

Scholarly Project Exemption

Tuesday  24 September 2024 Tuesday  4 February 2025

Final Submission Dates

Scholarly Project
Final Submission Date Friday  1 March 2024 Friday  5 July 2024 Friday  1 November 2024
Web result release date Monday  20 May 2024 Monday  23 September 2024 Monday  3 February 2025
Result letter release date Tuesday  21 May 2024

Friday  30 August 2024

Friday  25 October 2024

Monday  19 August 2024

Monday  21 October 2024

The College reserves the right to revise the Examination Timetable at any point in time.

Late Applications
Applications must be submitted by 5 pm (Melbourne time) on a scheduled application close date or final submission 
date. Late applications will not be accepted.

Monday  16 December 2024

Final Submission Date Result Letter Release Date

Friday  23 February 2024

Friday  26 April 2024

Friday  28 June 2024

Monday  15 April 2024

Monday  17 June 2024

Committee for Examinations

2024 Examination Timetable

The College will keep candidates informed of any changes to the above Examination Timetable via the Trainee and SIMG Candidate newsletters and email updates. The College also 
encourages those candidates who wish to sit examinations on a scheduled date to regularly check the College website for updates.

For further information please contact:

RANZCP – Assessments Phone: + 61 03 9640 0646
309 La Trobe Street Fax: + 61 03 9642 5652
Melbourne Vic 3000 E-mail: assesshelp@ranzcp.org
Australia Web: http://www.ranzcp.org

Please note that Scholarly Project Exemption applications 
received by 5 pm (Melbourne time) on a scheduled final
submission date will be considered for that round of 
assessment. Any outstanding documentation or incorrectly 
completed application form will render your application 
incomplete. If your application is incomplete at the final 
submission date for that round, it cannot be considered for that 
round of assessment.


